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SW1/4, S 370 FT FOR POB, W 657.0
BARWOCK RD, S 368.38 FT, E 654.4
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781 SW BARWICK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
01
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STANDARD
3

93,684
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154,784

1526/1679 10/31/2024 WD U I 37 100,000
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GRANTEE:

RIOPELLE EDWARD ROBER

WILLIAMS JIMMY

1453/939 11/24/2021 WD U I 37 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIPPER CATHY

RIOPELLE EDWARD ROB
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000053353 Right-of-Way Acce 06/11/2025

HX Base Yr

112 SW GOLDEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,012 95.8558 107.36 108,648 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1012

BAS 1,012 100 1,012 70,621

1,012 1,012 70,621

BAS= W46 S22 E46 N22$.

BAS

46

22

46

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

6,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000
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HX Base Yr

112 SW GOLDEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 104.0000 62.40 57,658 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 2023 924 23,063

924 924 23,063

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=59,20] E66 S14 W66 N14 $
.

BAS
2023

66

14

66

14

0


